
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 WORK ORDER NO. 1 - CONSTRUCTION (Calendar Days) 97 days Mon 9/23/19 Sat 12/28/19

2 Pre-Construction Meeting 1 day Mon 9/23/19 Mon 9/23/19

3 Mobilization 7 days Mon 9/23/19 Sun 9/29/19

4 Fuel Farm Exit Relocation - Base Bid A 90 days Mon 9/30/19 Sat 12/28/19

12 Perimeter Road Relocation - Base Bid B 60 days Mon 9/30/19 Thu 11/28/19

18 American Flyers (Alpha) Pavement Repairs - Base Bid C and Add Alt #1 30 days Mon 10/14/19 Tue 11/12/19

24 FlexJEt Pavement Repairs - Add Alt #3 30 days Wed 11/13/19 Thu 12/12/19

28 American Flyers (Tango) Pavement Repairs - Base Bid C 15 days Fri 12/13/19 Fri 12/27/19
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